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Standardpistol

19.09.2024 Bredmo

Klass A

NAMN

Stellan Egeland
Mikael Johansson
Samuel Fernstedt
Ralf Lindholm
Jan Malmberg
Kristian Norrdahl
Henrik Miren

No Klass Forening
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S1
91
90
75
75
88
77
47

S2
&9
82
79
77
&9
58
38

20
180
172
154
152
177
135

85

S3
90
65
82
73
59
59
26

S4
86
88
85
77
49
59
29

20
176
153
167
150
108
118

55

SS
80
76
72
53
67
52
28

Se
81
79
84
57
53
51
25

20
161
155
156
110
120
103

53

Resultat Innertior

517
480
477
412
405
356
193

6
4
5



